
 

 

GRADUATE COUNCIL MEMBERS 
2020-2021 

NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS EXPIRES 

Chair, Graduate Dean 

Angela Barlow 450-3124 abarlow5@uca.edu Graduate Office, Torreyson West 328 Permanent 

Faculty Senate Appointments, Department Chairs 

Michael Rubach 450-5346 mrubach@uca.edu COB Management 2024 

Nina Roofe 450-5950 nroofe@uca.edu CHBS Family & Consumer Science 2021 

Ty Hawkins 450-5100 thawkins@uca.edu CAHSS 2022 

Brent Hill 450-3146 bhill@uca.edu CNSM Biology 2024 

Louis Nadelson 450-3254 Lnadelson1@uca.edu COE Leadership Studies 2021 

Faculty Senate Appointments, Graduate Faculty 

Tammy Haselkorn* 450-5846 thaselkorn@uca.edu CNSM Biology TEMP 

Malcolm North 852-0912 mnorth@uca.edu COE Leadership Studies 2024 

Travis Sorenson 450-5644 tsorenson@uca.edu CAHSS LLLC 2021 

Mark McMurtrey 450-5308 markmc@uca.edu COB  2022 

Betty Hubbard 450-5510 bettyh@uca.edu CHBS 2024 

College Deans’ Appointments 

Ashley Phillips 450-5333 aphillips@uca.edu COB Accounting 2021 

Stacy Harris 450-5521 stacyh@uca.edu CHBS Nursing  2021 

Odunola Oyeniyi 450-5349 ooyeniyi@uca.edu COE Leadership Studies/School Counseling 2022 

John Parrack 450-5120 johncp@uca.edu CAHSS LLLC 2024 

Matthew Connolly 852-2640 mconnolly@uca.edu CNSM Geography 2024 

Graduate Student Members 

Nelli Saxon   jsaxon@cub.uca.edu SGA primary representative 2021 

Grant Williams  gwilliams7@cub.uca.edu SGA backup representative 2021 

Angela Parham  aparham@uca.edu Graduate Council representative 2021 

Genevieve Rucker  grucker@cub.uca.edu Faculty Senate representative 2021 

 

• Tammy Haselkorn is a temporary replacement for Arijit Mukherjee while on sabbatical 
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